P
re
lim
in
a
ry In
fo
rm

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
The TMC2070P7C parallel port to R-bus board, interface cable, RayDemo software, and all relevant documentation are
included in the TMC2068P7C purchase price.
The TMC2067P7C, TMC2068P7C, TMC2069P7C, TMC2070P7C, cable, software and documentation are available in the
TMC2068 Kit.
A schematic database is available in OrCADä format, along with EPROM maps.  More information on the FPGA design  is
also available.  Contact the factory.
The TMC2068P7C Demonstration Board, design documentation, and software are provided as a design example for the cus-
tomers of Fairchild.  Fairchild makes no warranties, express, statutory, or implied regarding merchantability or fitness for a